



**PICKED UP** per time loaded

**#1 Gravel Stone**

TONS	price per ton	Total
1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00
3	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00
4	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00
5	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00
6	\$ 39.00	\$ 234.00
7	\$ 39.00	\$ 273.00
8	\$ 39.00	\$ 312.00
9	\$ 39.00	\$ 351.00
10	\$ 39.00	\$ 390.00
11	\$ 38.00	\$ 418.00
12	\$ 38.00	\$ 456.00
13	\$ 38.00	\$ 494.00
14	\$ 38.00	\$ 532.00
15	\$ 38.00	\$ 570.00
16	\$ 37.00	\$ 592.00
17	\$ 37.00	\$ 629.00
18	\$ 37.00	\$ 666.00
19	\$ 37.00	\$ 703.00
20	\$ 37.00	\$ 740.00



**PICKED UP** per time loaded

**#2 Gravel Stone**

TONS	price per ton	Total
1	\$ 39.00	\$ 39.00
2	\$ 39.00	\$ 78.00
3	\$ 39.00	\$ 117.00
4	\$ 39.00	\$ 156.00
5	\$ 39.00	\$ 195.00
6	\$ 38.00	\$ 228.00
7	\$ 38.00	\$ 266.00
8	\$ 38.00	\$ 304.00
9	\$ 38.00	\$ 342.00
10	\$ 38.00	\$ 380.00
11	\$ 37.00	\$ 407.00
12	\$ 37.00	\$ 444.00
13	\$ 37.00	\$ 481.00
14	\$ 37.00	\$ 518.00
15	\$ 37.00	\$ 555.00
16	\$ 36.00	\$ 576.00
17	\$ 36.00	\$ 612.00
18	\$ 36.00	\$ 648.00
19	\$ 36.00	\$ 684.00
20	\$ 36.00	\$ 720.00



**PICKED UP** per time loaded

**BLACKTOP MILLINGS**

TONS	price per ton	Total
1	\$ 32.00	\$ 32.00
2	\$ 32.00	\$ 64.00
3	\$ 32.00	\$ 96.00
4	\$ 32.00	\$ 128.00
5	\$ 32.00	\$ 160.00
6	\$ 30.00	\$ 180.00
7	\$ 30.00	\$ 210.00
8	\$ 30.00	\$ 240.00
9	\$ 30.00	\$ 270.00
10	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00
11	\$ 29.00	\$ 319.00
12	\$ 29.00	\$ 348.00
13	\$ 29.00	\$ 377.00
14	\$ 29.00	\$ 406.00
15	\$ 29.00	\$ 435.00
16	\$ 28.00	\$ 448.00
17	\$ 28.00	\$ 476.00
18	\$ 28.00	\$ 504.00
19	\$ 28.00	\$ 532.00
20	\$ 28.00	\$ 560.00

from our location up to 6 miles

additional delivery fee per load 6 to 8 miles add: \$15 / 8 to 10 add \$30 / 10 to 12 add \$45 / 12 to 15 add \$75 / 15 to 20 add \$150

**DELIVERD**

**#1 Gravel Stone**

TONS	price per ton	extra fee	Total
1	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 115.00
2	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 155.00
3	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 195.00
4	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 235.00
5	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 275.00
6	\$ 39.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 334.00
7	\$ 39.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 373.00
8	\$ 39.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 412.00
9	\$ 39.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 451.00

**DELIVERD**

**#2 Gravel Stone**

TONS	price per ton	extra fee	Total
1	\$ 39.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 114.00
2	\$ 39.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 153.00
3	\$ 39.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 192.00
4	\$ 39.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 231.00
5	\$ 39.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 270.00
6	\$ 38.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 328.00
7	\$ 38.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 366.00
8	\$ 38.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 404.00
9	\$ 38.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 442.00

**DELIVERD**

**BLACKTOP MILLINGS**

TONS	price per ton	extra fee	Total
1	\$ 32.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 107.00
2	\$ 32.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 139.00
3	\$ 32.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 171.00
4	\$ 32.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 203.00
5	\$ 32.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 235.00
6	\$ 30.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 280.00
7	\$ 30.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 310.00
8	\$ 30.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 340.00
9	\$ 30.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 370.00

**Schreiber & Winkelman Inc.**  
4240 Schreiber Dr. Eden, NY 14057

**Call: 992-4332**

**Hours: M-F 8-5 Sat. 8-12 noon**

[www.topsoilwny.com](http://www.topsoilwny.com)

2021 Prices